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Day Date Event

Sat March 14 Kelly's Fun Run

Kelly's, Quincy, IL - 5k Run/Walk

www.kintera.org/

Fri March 20 YMCA shamrock shuffl

Riverview Park, Hannibal, MO - 5k Run/Walk

info.www.ymcaofhannibal.org/

Fri March 27 Penguin in the Park

Millikin University, Decatur, IL - 5k Run/Walk

www.penguin5k.com/

Fri March 27 5th Annual 5K Run/Walk for United Way of Adams County

Quincy Mall, Quincy, IL - 5k Run/Walk

www.unitedwayadamsco.org/

Sat March 28 Run For Hope

HSHM, Bloomington, IL - 10k Run/Walk

www.hshministries.org/run-for-hope-10k

Fri April 3 AIM for the CURE Melanoma Walk

South Park, Quincy, IL - Walk

www.aimatmelanoma.org/en/index.html

Sat April 11 Pike County Crazy 8

Pittsfield, IL - 5k Run/Walk

www.quincymedgroup.com/quincy/site/newsdetails.aspx?contentID=184

Sat April 11 Hollywood in the Heights

Peoria Heights, IL - 10k Run

hollywoodintheheights.com/star/

Sat April 18 Shine a Light on Autism Lighthouse Challenge

Mark Twain Memorial Lighthouse, Hannibal, MO -

www.shinealightonautism.org/

Sat April 25 Fight to the Finish

Wildlife Prairie Park, Hanna City, IL - 5k Adventure

www.fighttothefinish.org

Sat April 25 Color in Motion

Riverview Park, Hannibal, MO - 5k Run/Walk

www.hannibalparks.org/programs-events/

Sat April 25 Dream Big in Color 5k

QHS, Quincy, IL - 5k Run/Walk

www.qpsfoundation.org/dream-big-in-color/

Sat April 25 Dot Food's Hunger Run

Mt. Sterling, IL - 5k Run

Sat April 25 2nd Annual Purple and Gold Rocky Run

Macomb, IL - 5k Run/Walk

wiu.edu/alumni/rockyrun.php
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Sat May 2 Pirate Pride

Hannibal, MO - 5k Run/Walk

sites.google.com/a/district.hannibal.k12.mo.us/hps-wellness/

Sat May 2 9th Annual Tevar 5k Run & 1-2 Mile Walk

The Old Dairy, Macomb, IL - 5k Run/Walk

www.mdh.org

Tue May 5 Cinco de Kilo 5K

Peoria Riverfront, Peoria, IL - 5k Run

cincodekilo.com/

Sat May 9 Uncorked 100k

Augusta, MO - 100k Relay

www.uncorked100.com/

Sat May 9 JDRF Walk/Run/Ride

South Park, Quincy, IL - Run/Walk

www.facebook.com/events/414660778700672/

Sat May 16 Bridge the Gap to Health

Clat Adams Park, Quincy, IL - 5k/10k/Half Run/Walk

www.quincymedgroup.com/bridgethegap/

Sat May 30 Passavant-Gatorade 5K and 10K

Jacksonville, Il - 5k/10k Run/Walk

www.passavanthospital.com/2015-passavant-gatorade-5k-and-10k/

Sat June 13 Quincy YMCA Mississippi Mud Mania

Driftwood Campgrounds, Quincy, IL - 5k Adventure

ymcamudmania.com/

Fri June 19 Ready, Set Glow Run

Pittsfield, IL - 5k Run/Walk

Fri June 26 Main Street Mile

Peoria, IL - 1 Mile Run/Walk

mainstreetmile.net/

Sat October 10 3rd Annual Fallen Soilders 5k

WIU, Macomb, IL - 5k Run/Walk

www.wiu.edu/fallensoldiers

Sat October 17 3rd Annual Canton Carnivore

Canton, MO - 5k/10k Run/Walk

www.cantoncarnivore.com

Sun October 18 Peoria Marathon & River City Races

Peoria, IL - 5k/Half/Full Run/Walk

www.peoriamarathon.com/

Sat October 24 This One's for the Ghouls

Pittsfield, IL - Run/Walk
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